

WHAT'S MORE IMPORTANT: WHERE YOU INVEST OR WHERE YOU GET YOUR INVESTMENT ADVICE.

For the first time in 16 years, a great number of taxpayers can benefit directly from the major Taxpayer Reform Act of 1997. It's important to start planning now to take full advantage of these new opportunities. I'm committed to helping individuals, domestic partners, couples and families understand their financial options.

FLOREID WALKER (503) 238-6036 1-800-487-6626 Voicemail:(503) 291-7713 http://www.waddell.com

Waddell & Reed

Get the Facts. It's your Money. It's your Future.

The "Facts on Saving and Investing Campaign," is a national effort to encourage investor education. It represents many of the values that Waddell & Reed has strongly supported for over 60 years.

- Americans need financial education.
- It's never to early to begin estimating your retirement needs.
- · It's important to set realistic expectations.
- · We should teach our children to save.
- Start small, think big and know your rights and responsibilities as an investor.

Get the facts to make the most of your financial future.

For more information call your local Waddell & Reed financial advisor.

Waddell & Reed

Floreid Walker - Senior Financial Advisor 500 N.E. Multnomah, Suite 278 Portland, OR 97232 (503) 291-7713

The government agencies and their partners that organized this campaign have not endorsed any particular firms, brokers, products, or services.





The Hartford offers auto insurance discounts to gay couples.





We also offer discounts to lesbian couples.





Heck, we even offer discounts to heterosexual couples.

(Not that there's anything wrong with that.)

At The Hartford, we're dropping premiums up to 25% for committed couples of all kinds. For more information, call your local independent agent below.

J.D. FULWILER & CO. INSURANCE

5603 S.W. Hood Ave., Portland, OR 97201

Commercial • Personal • Life • Health • Financial Services

Tim Martens 503-293-8325 + Dir. 503-977-5649

Commitment. Bring It On.

THE HARTFORD

*Not Available in all states. © 1997 The Hartford Pinancial Services Group, Inc.



Just out
PO Box 14400 • Portland, OR 97293

Change Service Requested

Dated Material: Do Not Delay